

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8334/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2005 in DSA No. 43/2005 & WP No. 7553/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

AJEET SINGH PATWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT REFRACTORIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await Service.

Petitioner is permitted to serve dasti service to the Standing Counsel for  
Respondent No.4.

List the matter on 31st January, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG