

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2921 OF 2008

AJEET SINGH PATWA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT REFRACTORIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Summons for Non-prosecution)

Date: 25/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Eshita Baruah, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Param Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the  
appellant to comply with the office report.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N.Murthy)  
Court Master