

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2921/2008

AJEET SINGH PATWA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT REFRACTORIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned Counsel for the
Respondents, we reluctantly adjourn the proceedings.

Re-notify in the month of July, 2015.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER